

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

MB No - 3681

P.W.D.

Repair of Road from Nathnager
NH 80 to Radhanagar (Part A)

BHAGALPUR

DIVISION

Nathnagar

SUB DIVISION

Ent - Sumit Kumar Singh.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certify that this MB counting
100 (One hundred) Machine
Number Page Issued to A.E.
RWD works Sub-Division
Nathnagar.

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, भागलपुर
15-07-25

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Bhagalpur DIVISION
Nathnagar SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No - 3681

Name of Office

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Record entry					
Date: - 20.08.25					
① Providing const. of C.S. B by well graded material -					
do do do do job.					
for Junction Improvement					
3x10x	4.20+3.80+4.0	3			x 0.175
					= 21.00 m ³
② Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of stone aggregates WBM cr. 3 do do do job.					
for Junction Improvement					
3x10x	4.20+3.8+4.0	3			x 0.075 = 9.00
3/4" 2x2.2x	1.30				x 0.075 = 0.429
1x3.40x	1.40				x 0.075 = 0.43
					0.357
4x1.6x	1.20				x 0.075 = 0.576
1x5.20x	1.60				x 0.075 = 0.624
2x2.0x	1.00				x 0.075 = 0.300
Total =					11.2863 m ³
Subscribed					
20-08-25					
J.E					
May					
20/08/25					
AR					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd on Alc Bill					
Name of work: -					
Repair of road from Nathnagar NH 80 to Radha-nagar (Part - A)					
Name of contractor: -					
Shree Sumit Kumar Singh					
Ag. No - 10001BD of yrs.					
2025-26					
Date of work start: -					
10.07.2025					
Date of completion: -					
work in progress.					
Rate - 19.99% Below.					
Date of entry: -					
27.11.25					
Abstract of cost of 2nd on Alc Bill.					
(1) clearing & grubbing road - old job.					
Qty vide GMB No. 11					
1.44 Ha @ 673,248.75/Ha					
- Rs 1,05,478/-					
(Continuation)					
c.o Rs 1,05,478/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 10,5478/-
(2/2) Sacrificing the existing bituminous road - do - job.					
Qty. vol. TMB	P.No. 12				
= 370.3.13 m ²					
@ RS 19.06/m ²					RS 70,582/-
(3/7) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - job.					
Qty. vol. TMB					
P.No. 12 = 1433.475 m ³					
P.No. 21 = 632.25					
T = 2065.725 m ³					
@ RS 244.02/m ³					RS 504,078/-
(4/9) Const. of GSB by - do - job.					
Qty. vol. TMB	P.No. 12				
= 460.02 m ³					
P.No. 16 = 21.00 m ³					
T = 481.02 m ³					
Limited to 479.08 m ³					
@ RS 2294.14/m ³					RS 10,99,077/-
					RS 17,79,215/-

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 1317, 79,215/-
(5/11) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of 1 m go-3 -					
do - job -					
Qty vide TMB P.No-13					
		297.20		m ³	
P.No-16 =		11.286		m ³	
T =		308.486		m ³	
@ RS 3687.64/m ³					11,37,585/-
(6/12) Wet Mix Macadam					
- Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of					
do - job -					
Qty vide TMB P.No-13					
		1113.525		m ³	
P.No-17 =		26.0435		m ³	
T =		1139.5685		m ³	
@ RS 2983.00/m ³					33,99,333/-
(7/13) Providing & applying primer coat -					
do - job -					
					63,16,133/-

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty vide Tm B					BF 16,133/-
P.No - 19		15237.75			m ²
@ Rs 53.53/m ²					Rs 8,15,677/-
(8/14) Providing & applying tack coat					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 20		15237.75			m ²
@ Rs 18.44/m ²					Rs 2,80,984/-
(9/15) Providing & laying bituminous macadam					
do do job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 20					
= 755.88 m ³					
Limited to 755.44 m ³					
@ Rs 9313.28/m ³					Rs 70,35,624/-
(10/16) Providing & laying S.D.B.C					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 20					
= 380.94 m ³					
@ Rs 11,964.41/m ³					Rs 45,57,722/-
(11/34) Road marking with					
not applied					
do job					
c. Rs 1,90,06,140/-					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF Rs 1,90,06,140/-
Qty vib TMB P, No -					
21 = 790 m ²					
@ Rs 801.65/m ²					Rs 6,33,304/-
(12/37) Provisioning & drawing					
of informatics					
begin bearing					
do - job.					
Qty vib TMB P, No - 13					
= 2 Nos @ Rs 10670.09/each					21,340/-
Total					Rs 1,96,60,784=00
Add 1% L C (+)					Rs 1,96,608=00
" S. F (+)					Rs 3,03,972=00
C. I (+)					Rs 2,01,61,364=00
Add 18% as T (+)					Rs 36,29,046=00
Total					Rs 2,37,90,410=00
less 19.99% (-) Below					Rs 47,55,703=00
					Rs 1,90,34,707=00
less previous payment (-)					Rs 59,17,644=00
Net Payment -					Rs 1,31,17,063=00
Signature					
27-11-25					27.11.25
J-E					AE

(Continuation)